
   Government Engineering College Thrissur   Government Engineering College Thrissur
 

  QUOTATION NOTICEQUOTATION NOTICE
 

GECTCR/550/2025-D2                             26-05-2025                  

                                                                                                                                

                                  Sealed quotations are invited for the proposal of Maintenance of
Jefferson Chairs in M Tech Classrooms of ECE  department of this institution: 

Separate List attached
    
     The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription “Qtn. No --
D2/3/2025 D2/3/2025 due on 09/06/2025 at 2 PM09/06/2025 at 2 PM and should be addressed to the Principal, Govt.
Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. Intending tenderers may submit the quotations on their
own papers.

     Last date for receipt of quotations is 09/06/2025 at 2 PM09/06/2025 at 2 PM. Late quotations will not
be accepted. The quotations will be opened at 02.00 pm on 10/06/2025 at 11 PM10/06/2025 at 11 PM in the
presence of such of the quotationers or their authorized representatives who may be
present at that time. The maximum period required for delivery of the articles should
also be mentioned.

     Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be
obtained free on request from Principal, Govt. Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. till
09/06/2025 09/06/2025  at 2 PM.

Place: Thrissur
Digitally Approved by,

 

PRINCIPAL, EC
LIJO VINCENT

 

Copy to

1.Dr Roy Francis, HOD ECE
2.Office
3.Notice board
4.To publish in website
 
 

GECTCR/550/2025-D2 I/315221/2025



Department of Electronics and Communication
Engineering

GEC Thrissur
Jeffersons  Steel Chair Repairing work details : 60 Numbers

1 Carpentry Work

a Removing Damaged writing pad
b Making New Writing pad – 56 cm length X 31 cm width in

curved shape by CNC cutting in Rubwood sheet and fixing
2 Painting work
a Scrubbing existing paint
b Painting one coat epoxy primar
c Painting Enamel paint in spray finish
d Sealer coat on writing pad

 

GECTCR/550/2025-D2 I/315221/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-05-26T14:04:52+0530
	LIJO VINCENT




